PROCONOS®
OPC-SERVER 2.0
AND
GATEWAY 1.0
The ProConOS® OPC-Server is responsible for the data
exchange between Windows® applications (e.g. visualization,
data base, etc.) and ProConOS® PLCs via the manufacturer
independent client/server interface OPC (OLE for Process

• License agreement with softkey for ProConOS® OPC Server 2.0
• User manual for ProConOS® OPC-Server 2.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order number Designation
1-4020-1201-101-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Desktop
1-4020-1201-300-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/Intel
1-4020-1201-401-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.1/Intel
1-4020-1201-310-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/ARM
1-4020-1201-412-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.2/ARM
1-4020-1201-320-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/PocketPC
1-4020-1201-422-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.2/PocketPC
SYSTEM SPECIFICATION PROCONOS® GATEWAY 1.0
Processor  Min. Pentium 90
RAM Min. 2 MByte
Hard disk memory Min. 1 MByte free